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● Optimum
○ Not optimum

✓ ● ● ● ● ● – – – ✓
● ● ● ● ● – – – ✓

✓ ● ● ● – ○ – – – ✓
● ● ● – ○ – – – ✓
○ – ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
● ● ● – – – – ✓

✓ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓

✓ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
✓ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
✓ ● ● ● – ○ ○ – – ✓
✓ ○ ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
✓ ● ● ● – ○ ○ – – ✓

○ – ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓
○ – ● ● ● ● ● ● ✓

✓ ● – ● – ○ ○ – – ✓

MASONRY DRILL TIPS
APPLICATIONS
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Applications
Anwendungen
Applications
Applicazioni 
Aplicacion

Application

PGM
Type,
description Concrete Stone Bricks

Granit & 

Marble Roofing tile Tiles Metal Wood METRIC ANSI

58000

58000

11400

46973

32222

37071 –

12500

22000

16300

23500

24323

43500

16000

28500

46716

50210

для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su
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