MASONRY DRILL TIPS

APPLICATIONS

Applications Anwendungen Applications Applicazioni Aplicacion

		Application									
PGM	Type, description	Concrete	Stone	Bricks	Granit & Marble	Roofing tile	Tiles	Metal	Wood	METRIC	ANSI
1	58000	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-	1	
	58000	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-		✓
1	11400	•	•	•	-	0	-	-	-	1	
	46973	•	•	•	-	0	-	-	-		✓
	32222	0	-	•	•	•	•	•	•	1	
	37071	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-	1	
1	12500	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	1	
	22000	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		✓
1	16300	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	1	
1	23500	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	✓	
1	24323	•	•	•	-	0	0	-	-	✓	
1	43500	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	1	
✓	16000	•	•	•	-	0	0	-	_	1	
	28500	0	-	•	•	•	•	•	•		✓
	46716	0	-	•	•	•	•	•	•	1	
✓	50210	•	-	•	-	0	0	-	-	1	

OptimumNot optimum